
Church Town Church Name Church Website

Aberdeen City of Joy www.cojscotland.net

Admaston Harvest Church www.hopeadmaston.org.uk

Alton Harvest Church www.harvestchurchalton.org

Ascot Ascot Baptist Church www.ascotlifechurch.org
Ashford Gateway Church www.gatewaychurchashford.co.uk

Attleborough Christ Community Church  www.christcommunitychurch.co.uk

Aylesbury The Exchange www.exchange.uk.net

Aylsham Aylsham Community Church www.aylshamcommunitychurch.org 

Bagshot The Brook Church www.thebrookchurch.org.uk

Banbury Jubilee Church www.jubileechurchbanbury.org.uk

Barnoldswick Majestic Church www.majestic.org.uk

Basildon Kings Community Church www.kccbasildon.com

Basingstoke Gateway Church www.gatewaybasingstoke.co.uk

Bath Living Hope Church www.livinghopebath.org

Battersea Shaftesbury Christian Centre www.shaftesbury.org.uk

Beaconsfield Beaconsfield Baptist Church www.beaconsfieldbaptist.org

Bedford Brickhill Baptist Church www.brickhillbaptistchurch.org

Bedford Cornerstone www.cornerstone-church.org.uk

Bedford King's Arms www.kingsarms.org

Bedford Woodside Church www.woodsidechurch.com

Belfast Redeemer Central www.redeemercentral.com

Bexleyheath Bexleyheath Community Church www.bexleyheathcommunitychurch.co.uk

Biggleswade New Life Church www.findnewlife.org.uk

Billingshurst West Sussex Billingshurst Family Church www.b-f-c.org.uk

Birmingham churchcentral www.churchcentral.org.uk

Birmingham Oasis Church www.theoasischurch.com

Birmingham The Crown www.thecrown.org.uk

Bishops Stortford Community Church www.thecommunitychurch.org.uk

Bishops Waltham King's Church www.kingschurch.org

Blackburn Community Church Blackburn www.ccblackburn.org.uk

Bolton Bolton Family Church www.gracecentre.org.uk

Bournemouth Citygate Church www.citygatechurch.net

Bow London East End Church  www.eastendchurch.co.uk/

Bracknell Kerith Community Church www.kerith.co.uk

Bradford Bradford Aire Valley Church www.bradfordav.org.uk

Bradford Bradford Family Church www.bradfordfamilychurch.org.uk

Braintree King's Community Church Braintree www.kingscommunitychurch.org.uk

Brentwood Hope Community Church www.hopecommunity-church.org.uk

Bridport Beacon Church www.beaconchurchbridport.co.uk

Brighton Church Of Christ The King www.cck.org.uk

Bristol Bridge Community Churchn www.bridgechurchbristol.org

Bristol City Church www.citychurch.org.uk
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Brixton London Beacon Church www.beacon-church.org

Broadstairs Margate RamsgateGrace Community Church www.gracechurchthanet.org

Bromley Hope Church www.hopechurchuk.org

Bromsgrove Gracechurch www.makingmuchofgod.org

Brynmawr Valleys Family Church www.valleysfamilychurch.org

Burgess Hill The King's Church Mid Sussex www.tkc.org.uk

Burton Upon Trent Burton Church

Bury St Edmunds Kingsgate Church www.kingsgate-church.org

Buxton Buxton Church In The Peak www.citp.co.uk

Caerphilly Gateway Church Caerphilly  www.gatewaychurchcaerphilly.co.uk

Camberley The Beacon Church www.beaconchurch.co.uk

Cambridge City Church Cambridge www.citychurchcambridge.org.uk

Canterbury The City Church www.thecitychurch.org.uk

Cardiff Rhiwbina Baptist Church www.rbc.ac

Carlisle King's Church Carlisle www.kingschurchcarlisle.org

Catford London King's Church: Catford site www.kingschurchlondon.org/catford

Chafford Hundred Chafford Hundred Community Church www.chcc.org.uk

Chelmsford The Oasis Church www.theoasischurch.org.uk

Cheltenham Godfirst Church Cheltenham www.godfirst.org.uk

Chertsey Beacon Church www.beaconchurch.net

Chesterfield Church in the Peak Chesterfield www.churchinthepeak.org.uk

Chichester Grace Church Chichester www.GraceChurchChichester.org.uk

Christchurch The Family Church www.tfcc.org.uk

Cockermouth King's Church www.kingscc.org

Colchester New Life Church Colchester www.newlifechurchcolchester.webs.com

Coventry Jubilee Church www.jubileechurchcoventry.org

Cowes The Apex Church www.apexchurch.co.uk

Cowfold The Weald Community Church www.weald.org

Crawley Crawley Community Church www.ccconline.org.uk

Crowborough Community Church www.crowcomchurch.org.uk

Croydon Croydon Jubilee Church www.croydon-jubilee.co.uk

Darlington King's Church www.kingschurchdarlington.org

Dartford Dartford Community Church www.dartfordcommunitychurch.com

Deeside Church Plant Deeside Church  www.gwrx.org/deeside

Derby Jubilee Church www.jubilee.org.uk

Dereham Wellspring Family Church www.wfcdereham.org

Doncaster Gateway Church Doncaster www.gatewaychurchdoncaster.org.uk

Dorchester Dorchester Family Church www.dfc.org.uk

Dorking New Life Church Dorking www.newlifedorking.org.uk

Downham London King's Church: Downham Site www.kingschurchlondon.org/downham 

Dundee City Church www.citychurchdundee.org

Dunstable Hope Church South Bedfordshire www.hopecentral.co.uk

Durham Emmanuel Church www.emmanuel.org.uk

East Grinstead New Life Church www.nlceg.co.uk

Eastbourne Kings Church www.kingschurch.eu

Eastleigh Hampshire Junction Church www.junction13.org

Edinburgh Kings Church www.kingschurchedinburgh.org
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Exeter Frontiers Church Exeter  www.frontiers-exeter.org.uk

Exmouth The Kings Way Church www.thekingswaychurch.org

Fakenham Fakenham Church www.wellspringfamilychurch.org

Farnham Jubilee Church www.jubileechurchfarnham.org

Faversham Faversham Community Church www.favershamcommunitychurch.co.uk

Fordingbridge New Life Community Church www.newlifefordingbridge.com

Glasgow Hope Church www.hopechurchglasgow.org

Gloucester CityChurch Gloucester www.citychurchgloucester.org

Goodmayes Grace Church www.goodgrace.org.uk

Grange over Sands Hope Church  www.hopechurchgrange.org.uk

Great Dunmow Open Door Church www.opendoordunmow.org

Great Yarmouth King's Church www.kings-church.net

Guernsey Church on the Rock www.rock.gg

Guildford Centrepoint Church www.centrepointchurch.org.uk

Hailsham ChristChurch www.christchurchhailsham.org

Hampton Hill Richmond Borough Church  www.rbchurch.org.uk

Haringey London Freedom Church  www.freedom-church.co.uk

Harlow God Central Church  www.Godcentralchurch.org

Harpenden Bethany Community Church www.bethanycc.org.uk

Harrogate Hope Church Harrogate  www.hopeharrogate.co.uk

Harrow London King's Church Harrow www.kingsharrow.org

Harrow London South Harrow Christian Fellowship www.shcf.co.uk

Hartlepool Hope Church Hartlepool www.hopechurchhartlepool.org.uk

Hastings King's Church www.kingshastings.org

Hatfield St Albans Welwyn Garden CityKings Community Church www.kcchatfield.org.uk

Haywards Heath The Kings Church Mid Sussex www.tkc.org.uk

Heathfield King's Church www.k-c-h.org.uk

Henfield The Community Church Henfield www.communitychurchhenfield.org

Hereford Christian Life Centre www.clch.org.uk

Herne Bay The Beacon Church www.beaconhernebay.org.uk

High Wycombe The King's Church High Wycombe www.kchw.co.uk

Hillingdon Crown Church www.crown-church.org.uk

Hitchin Courtyard Church Hitchin  

Honiton The Community Church Honiton www.tcch.org.uk

Hook Life Church www.lifechurchhook.org

Horsham Kings Church Horsham www.kch.org.uk

Huddersfield The Ark - Huddersfield Church  www.newfrontiershuddersfield.org.uk

Hull Jubilee Church Hull www.notdull.org

Ilford - London King's Church Ilford www.kingschurchilford.org

Inverness Christ Church  www.christchurchinverness.co.uk

Ipswich Hope Church www.hopechurchipswich.net

Kendal Kings Church www.kingschurchkendal.net

Keswick King's Church www.kingschurchkeswick.net

Kettering Open Door Church www.opendoorchurch-kettering.org.uk

King's Lynn The Gateway Church www.thegatewaychurch.info

Kingston King's Church www.kingschurch.com

Kirkby Jubilee Kirkby  www.j-c-k.org.uk
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Lancaster City Church Lancaster  www.citychurchlancaster.org

Leamington Spa Jubilee Church Leamington www.JubileeChurchLeamington.co.uk

Lee London King's Church: Lee Site www.kingschurchlondon.org/lee

Leeds Gateway Church www.gatewayleeds.net

Leeds Mosaic Church www.mosaic-church.org.uk

Leeds The Oak Church  www.theoakchurch.co.uk

Leicester King's Church www.kingschurchleicester.org

Leicester Mosaic  www.mosaicchurch.org.uk

Lewes Kings Church www.kingschurchlewes.org

Lincoln Grace Church Lincoln www.gracechurchlincoln.org

Liverpool Jubilee Church www.jubileechurchliverpool.org

London ChristChurch London www.christchurchlondon.org

London (north) Revelation Church www.revelationchurch.org.uk

London Bermondsey City Hope Church www.cityhope.co.uk

London Enfield Jubilee Church London www.jubileechurchlondon.org

London Greenwich Emmanuel Church London  www.emmanuelchurchlondon.org

London Harrow South Harrow Christian Fellowship www.shcf.co.uk

London Putney The Community Church Putney www.communitychurchputney.com

Loughborough The Well Church www.thewellchurch.org

Lowestoft Lowestoft Community Church www.lowestoftcommunitychurch.co.uk

Luton Hope Church www.hopechurch.co.uk

Macclesfield Silklife Church www.silklife.co.uk

Maidenhead Jubilee Community Church www.jcchurch.org.uk

Maidstone The Beacon Church www.thebeaconchurch.org

Manchester Christ Central Manchester www.christcentral.org.uk

Manchester Christ Church Manchester www.ccm.org.uk

Manchester Christ Church Manchester (East) www.ccm.org.uk

Manchester South Manchester Family Church www.southmanchester.net

Matlock Church in the Peak www.churchinthepeak.org.uk

Mill Hill London Northwest Church www.northwestchurch.co.uk

Milton Keynes Grace Church Milton Keynes www.gracechurchmiltonkeynes.org

Milton Keynes New Life Church Milton Keynes North www.newlifenorth.org.uk
New Addington Croydon Croydon Jubilee Church - New Addington www.croydon-jubilee.co.uk

Newcastle City Church www.city-church.co.uk

Newham London Hope Church Newham www.hopechurch-newham.com

Newquay Blaze Church www.blazechurch.org.uk

North Coast Northern Hope Church www.hopenorthcoast.org

North Walsham New Life Church www.newlifenorthwalsham.com

Northampton Kingdom Life Church www.klc.org.uk

Northumberland - WansbeckCounty Church Wansbeck (Northumberland) www.countychurch.co.uk

Norwich King's Community Church www.kings-norwich.com

Nottingham Grace Church www.gracechurchnottingham.org

Nuneaton Hope Church Nuneaton www.hopechurchnuneaton.org.uk

Odiham (Hook) The Vine Church www.thevinechurch.org.uk

Orpington Hope Church www.hopechurchuk.org

Oxford Emmanuel Church Oxford www.emmanueloxford.org

Oxted Kings Church www.kingschurchoxted.com
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Partridge Green The Community Church Henfield www.communitychurchhenfield.org

Penge London Christ Central Church www.christcentralchurch.org.uk

Penrith King's Church Eden www.kingschurcheden.co.uk

Perth Scotland Kings Church Perth www.kingschurchperth.org

Peterborough Life Church www.life-church.eu

Plumstead London Church of Christ the King www.ccklondon.org

Plymouth Waterfront City Church www.waterfrontchurch.org.uk

Poole Gateway Church www.gatewaychurch.me

Poole Parkstone The Vine Church www.vinechurchpoole.com

Portsmouth Solent Community Church www.solentcc.org

Prestwood King's Church Prestwood www.kingschurchprestwood.org

Reading Grace Church Caversham Hill www.gracechurchcaversham.org.uk

Reading Reading Family Church www.readingfamilychurch.org.uk

Reigate Reigate & Redhill Community Church www.rrcc.org.uk

Richmond London Richmond Borough Church  www.rbchurch.org.uk

Ringwood King's Church www.thekingschurchringwood.org

Rochester Medway Family Church www.medwayfamilychurch.co.uk

Rugeley Rugeley Community Church www.rugeleycc.org.uk

Rushden New Life Church  www.new-lifechurch.co.uk

Salisbury Salisbury City Church www.salisburycitychurch.org

Seaford Eastbourne Kings Church Seaford www.kingschurch.eu

Selby King's Church www.kingschurchselby.org

Sevenoaks Hope Church Sevenoaks www.hopechurch7oaks.org

Sheffield City Church Sheffield www.citychurchsheffield.org.uk

Shepperton Jubilee Church Shepperton www.JubileeChurchShepperton.org

Sheringham New Wine Church www.newwinechurch.co.uk/

Shoreditch London Journey Church www.journeychurch.org.uk

Shrewsbury Barnabas Community Church www.barnabascommunitychurch.com

Shrewsbury (north) Hope Church www.northshrewsbury.org.uk

Sidcup New Community Church www.newcommunitychurch.org.uk

Slough Slough Church  www.colingault.wordpress.com/slough-church-plant

Solihull Jubilee Church www.jubileesolihull.org

Southampton Life Church www.lifesouthampton.org

Southampton - Hedge End Kings Community Church www.kccsouthampton.org

Southend King's Church www.kingssouthend.org.uk

Southfields London Southfields Baptist Church www.southfieldsbaptist.org.uk/

Southsea Solent Community Church www.solentcc.org

Southwold The Well Church Blyth Valley www.wellchurch.org.uk/

St Ives The Bridge Church www.thebridgechurch.co.uk

St Neots Open Door Church www.opendoorchurch.co.uk

St Pauls Cray King's Church www.kcspc.org.uk

Stafford Wildwood Christian Fellowship www.wcf-stafford.org

Stamford Life Church: Stamford Congregation www.life-church.eu

Stevenage Hertfordshire Grace Community Church www.grace-community-church.org.uk

Stockport Stockport Family Church www.stockportfamilychurch.org.uk

Stoke on Trent Grace Church www.gracechurchstoke.org

Stowmarket The King's Church www.the-kings-church.org.uk
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Sunbury-on-Thames Open Door Church www.opendoorchurchsunbury.com

Sutton Sutton Family Church www.suttonfamilychurch.com

Sutton Coldfield Real Life Church www.findreallife.co.uk

Swanley Hope Community Church www.hopecommunity-church.org.uk

Swansea The Hill www.the-hill.co

Swindon Gateway Church Swindon www.gcswindon.org.uk

Taunton Taunton Family Church www.tauntonfc.org

Teesside Jubilee Church Teesside www.jubileechurchteesside.com

Telford Telford Christian Fellowship www.tcfonline.org.uk

Thame Grace Church Thame www.gracechurchthame.org.uk

Thetford Hope Church www.hopechurchthetford.org/

Thornton Heath Beulah Family Church www.beulahfamilychurch.co.uk

Torquay The Kings Arms www.kingsarmschurch.org.uk

Truro Grace Church Truro www.gracetruro.org

Tunbridge Wells New Life Church www.newlifechurchonline.co.uk

Uckfield King's Church Uckfield www.kingschurchuckfield.org.uk

Upminster King's Church www.kcu.org.uk/

Verwood Verwood Family Church www.verwoodfamilychurch.org.uk

Watford Christ First www.x1church.com

Westerham New Life Church www.newlifebh.org.uk

Weymouth Weymouth Family Church www.weymouthfamilychurch.org.uk

Whitchurch The Beacon Church www.thebeaconwhitchurch.org

Whitehaven Cumbria Grace Church Whitehaven www.gracecw.org

Wimbledon Queens Road Church www.qrc.org.uk

Winchester Winchester Family Church www.winfam.org

Wirral Jubilee Church Wirral www.jubileechurchwirral.org.uk

Wisbech Fenlands Church Wisbech www.fenlandschurch.co.uk

Woking The Coign Church www.coign.org

Wokingham Kings Church Wokingham www.kingschurch.org.uk

Wolverhampton Grace Church Wolverhampton  www.gracechurchwolverhampton.org

Wooburn Green The Community Church www.wooburngreen.org

Worcester Hope Church www.hope-church.org.uk

Workington Christ Central Workington www.christcentral.co.uk

Worthing Jubilee Community Church www.jubilee-church.co.uk

Wrexham Gateway Church Wrexham www.gwrx.org

Wymondham Hope Community Church Wymondham www.hccw.co.uk

Yeovil Yeovil Family Church www.yeovilfamilychurch.org

York Gateway Church www.gatewaychurch.co.uk

York York City Church www.yorkcitychurch.org.uk
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